
Sr. No. Region Location Vacancy to be 

Published

1 Assam Tinsukia 0

2 Bihar Bihta 0

3 Chhattisgarh Bhilai 0

4 Chhattisgarh Korba 0

5 Chhattisgarh Raigarh 1

6 Chhattisgarh Raipur 0

7 Gujarat Ankleshwar 0

8 Gujarat Naroda 0

9 Gujarat Surat 0

10 Himachal Pradesh Baddi 0

11 Himachal Pradesh Kala Amb, HP 0

12 J & K Ompura 0

13 Jharkhand Maithan 0

14 Maharashtra Andheri 0

15 Odisha Angul 0

16 Puduchery Gorimedu- Puducherry 0

17 Rajasthan Alwar 0

18 Rajasthan Bhiwadi 0

19 Rajasthan Bikaner 0

20 Rajasthan Kota 0

21 Rajasthan Udaipur 0

22 Tamil Nadu Tirupur 0

23 UP Bareilly 0

24 Andhra Pradesh Kakinada 14

25 Assam Beltola 16

26 Bihar Phulwarisharif 8

Nursing Officer



27 Delhi NCR Basaidarapur 38

28 Delhi NCR Faridabad MC 38

29 Delhi NCR Gurugram 13

30 Delhi NCR Jhilmil 25

31 Delhi NCR Noida 23

32 Delhi NCR Okhla 19

33 Delhi NCR Rohini 18

34 Delhi NCR Sahibabad 11

35 Gujarat Bapu Nagar 23

36 Gujarat Vapi 9

37 Haryana Manesar 6

38 J & K Bari-Brahmana 7

39 Jharkhand Adityapur 7

40 Jharkhand Namkum, Ranchi 16

41 Karnataka Gulbarga 36

42 Karnataka Peenya 17

43 Karnataka Rajaji Nagar 34

44 Kerala Asramam, Kollam 4

45 Kerala Ezhukone 4

46 Kerala Udyog Mandal 0

47 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 6

48 Madhya Pradesh Indore 15

49 Maharashtra Bibvewadi 12

50 Maharashtra Kolhapur 14

51 Odisha Rourkela 5

52 Punjab Chandigarh 2

53 Punjab Ludhiana 18

54 Rajasthan Jaipur 0

55 Tamil Nadu KK Nagar 47



56 Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 11

57 Telangana Sanath Nagar MC 46

58 Telangana Sanath Nagar SST 19

59 UP Jajmau, Kanpur 9

60 UP Lucknow 5

61 UP Varanasi 17

62 Uttarakhand Rudrapur 7

63 West Bengal Joka 37

Sr. No. Region Location Vacancy to be 

Published

1 Assam Tinsukia 3

2 Bihar Bihta 14

3 Chhattisgarh Bhilai 5

4 Chhattisgarh Korba 6

5 Chhattisgarh Raigarh 12

6 Chhattisgarh Raipur 7

7 Gujarat Ankleshwar 11

8 Gujarat Naroda 0

9 Gujarat Vapi 0

10 Himachal Pradesh Baddi 0

11 Himachal Pradesh Kala Amb, HP 1

12 J & K Ompura 1

13 Jharkhand Namkum, Ranchi 0

14 Maharashtra Bibvewadi 0

15 Odisha Angul 7

16 Puduchery Gorimedu- Puducherry 1

17 Rajasthan Bhiwadi 0

Sr. Nursing Officer



18 Rajasthan Bikaner 0

19 Rajasthan Kota 0

20 Rajasthan Jaipur 0

21 Rajasthan Udaipur 0

22 Tamil Nadu Tirupur 0

23 UP Bareilly 8

24 Andhra Pradesh Kakinada 16

25 Assam Beltola 22

26 Bihar Phulwarisharif 7

27 Delhi NCR Basaidarapur 0

28 Delhi NCR Faridabad MC 109

29 Delhi NCR Noida 11

30 Delhi NCR Gurugram 9

31 Delhi NCR Jhilmil 0

32 Delhi NCR Okhla 12

33 Delhi NCR Rohini 0

34 Delhi NCR Sahibabad 18

35 Gujarat Bapu Nagar 17

36 Gujarat Surat 16

37 Haryana Manesar 9

38 J & K Bari-Brahmana 11

39 Jharkhand Adityapur 5

40 Jharkhand Maithan 9

41 Karnataka Gulbarga 52

42 Karnataka Rajaji Nagar 0

43 Karnataka Peenya 0

44 Kerala Asramam, Kollam 0

45 Kerala Ezhukone 0

46 Kerala Udyog Mandal 0



47 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 14

48 Madhya Pradesh Indore 7

49 Maharashtra Kolhapur 0

50 Maharashtra Andheri 0

51 Odisha Rourkela 8

52 Punjab Chandigarh 0

53 Punjab Ludhiana 0

54 Rajasthan Alwar 15

55 Tamil Nadu KK Nagar 44

56 Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 2

57 Telangana Sanath Nagar SST 0

58 Telangana Sanath Nagar MC 32

59 UP Jajmau, Kanpur 13

60 UP Lucknow 17

61 UP Varanasi 33

62 Uttarakhand Rudrapur 15

63 West Bengal Joka 19

Sr. No. Region Location Vacancy to be 

Published

1 Andhra Pradesh Kakinada 0

2 Assam Beltola 0

3 Assam Tinsukia 2

4 Bihar Bihta 3

5 Bihar Phulwarisharif 0

6 Chhattisgarh Bhilai 1

7 Chhattisgarh Korba 2

8 Chhattisgarh Raigarh 2

Assistant Nursing Superintendent



9 Chhattisgarh Raipur 0

10 Delhi NCR Basaidarapur 2

11 Delhi NCR Faridabad MC 7

12 Delhi NCR Gurugram 0

13 Delhi NCR Jhilmil 0

14 Delhi NCR Noida 4

15 Delhi NCR Okhla 1

16 Delhi NCR Rohini 0

17 Delhi NCR Sahibabad 0

18 Gujarat Ankleshwar 2

19 Gujarat Bapu Nagar 0

20 Gujarat Naroda 0

21 Gujarat Surat 1

22 Gujarat Vapi 1

23 Haryana Manesar 0

24 Himachal Pradesh Baddi 0

25 Himachal Pradesh Kala Amb, HP 0

26 J & K Bari-Brahmana 0

27 J & K Ompura 1

28 Jharkhand Adityapur 0

29 Jharkhand Maithan 1

30 Jharkhand Namkum, Ranchi 0

31 Karnataka Gulbarga 4

32 Karnataka Peenya 0

33 Karnataka Rajaji Nagar 0

34 Kerala Asramam, Kollam 4

35 Kerala Ezhukone 2

36 Kerala Udyog Mandal 3

37 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 2



38 Madhya Pradesh Indore 0

39 Maharashtra Andheri 0

40 Maharashtra Bibvewadi 0

41 Maharashtra Kolhapur 0

42 Odisha Angul 2

43 Odisha Rourkela 0

44 Puduchery Gorimedu- Puducherry 0

45 Punjab Chandigarh 0

46 Punjab Ludhiana 0

47 Rajasthan Alwar 2

48 Rajasthan Bhiwadi 2

49 Rajasthan Bikaner 0

50 Rajasthan Jaipur 0

51 Rajasthan Kota 0

52 Rajasthan Udaipur 1

53 Tamil Nadu KK Nagar 2

54 Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 0

55 Tamil Nadu Tirupur 1

56 Telangana Sanath Nagar MC 0

57 Telangana Sanath Nagar SST 0

58 UP Bareilly 1

59 UP Jajmau, Kanpur 1

60 UP Lucknow 1

61 UP Varanasi 4

62 Uttarakhand Rudrapur 2

63 West Bengal Joka 6


